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
frontage with private dock. Beautifully
remodeled home on a 1 acre lot with shop,
garage and greenhouse. Unobstructed
river views with lovely patio and grounds.
$339,900. #2345-14377661

5170 Russell Dr – Lakefront living! 1,934
sq ft home on Woahink Lake with a private
dock. Lots of charm throughout home, plus
large front yard and one car attached
garage. $375,000. #2417-15448253 

82141 Siltcoos Station Rd – Stunning
lodge-style, lake area home. Wood and tile
throughout with loft upstairs with lake
views. Open, vaulted kitchen and dining
room. Big view windows and fireplace in liv-
ing room. 8 acres on 2 lots, raised bed gar-
dens, fencing, and spring water. $299,000.
#2328-14164812

2210 Willow St – Stunning 3,025 sq. ft.
home in Willow Dunes. Skylights, fireplace
and vaulted ceilings in the living room. New
large deck off master suite. Formal dining
room. Pantry and breakfast nook in kitchen.
Large downstairs opens to private yard and
backs up to Munsel Creek. $410,000.
#2385-14255752

89510 Hwy 101 N #28 – Lake views from
this great location in Buck lake Park. Well
kept home with newer exterior and interior
paint, carpet and floors. Includes appli-
ances and a nice sized storage unit. Just a
short drive to town. $19,900. #2391-
14231058

1025 Royal St Georges Dr – Beautiful
turn-key home in gated golf community.
2,735 sq ft, 3 bdrm, 2.5 bath home plus den
and family/media room. Gorgeous land-
scaping featured on the Florence Garden
Tour twice! Master suite opens to private
backyard and hot tub. $374,900. #2378-
14558141 

280 Rhododendron Dr – Beautiful
Architect designed custom “fishing cabin”
on the Siuslaw River with a 30 ft deep water
dock, 3164 exquisite sq ft, 3 bdrms, 3
baths, river views, an extensive amenities
list and a 552 sq ft workshop. $850,000.
#2418-15003896 

15841 Hwy 36 – Well maintained 1995
Marlette home beautifully situated on 2.02
fully fenced acres. Enjoy the benefits of
your own greenhouse, 3 bay pole barn,
large shop, and gazebo for entertaining or
relaxing. $225,000. #2440-15094301 

5811 Mercer Creek Dr – North of Florence
privacy in sunny location. This 2 bdrm, 2
bath home was built in 2006 by the owner.
1200 sq. ft. open floor plan, truly a unique
cabin with alder interior walls and fir flooring
throughout. Do not miss this deal.
$165,000. #2225-13151051 

280 Rhododendron Dr and Lot 2100
Parkside Dr – Architect designed 3164 sq
ft home on the Siuslaw River with deep
water dock, 3 bdrms, 3 baths with river
views. 552 sq ft workshop and a .19 acre lot
with septic installed, water, 3 RV hookups
and boat storage. $939,000. #2430-
15266233

739 Kingwood St – Cute, move in ready,
in-town home with open floor plan, living
room with slider, master bedroom with
large closets, washer, dryer and newer
appliances included. Oversized garage and
RV parking with hookups. $138,000.
#2441-15490110 

155 Outer Dr – Beautifully maintained
move-in ready home in gated Coast
Village. Outdoor patio and brick fireplace
offers peaceful entertainment. Partially
fenced yard with covered deck and RV
parking with full hookups. $103,000.
#2359-14599716 

10 Onadoone Ct – Custom home over-
looking the 10th fairway! 3 bdrm, 3 bath
home sits at end of cul-de-sac in gated
Ocean Dunes Golf Links. Spacious great
room open to large covered patio. Dual
master suites and 3-car attached garage.
$340,000. #2410-15212370 

6016 Collard Lake Way – If you’re wanting
lake front, this is it. If you want a wind pro-
tected micro-climate, this is it. If secluded
privacy is what you’re looking for then call
today to see this lovely, well cared for 2
bdrm, 2 bath home. $550,000. #2382-
14633707

83440 Parkway Dr – Top of the hill beauty!
Custom lake view home with an extensive
list of amenities, bonus room, deeded lake
access and community dock. The open
floor plan and 22 ft. ceiling and windows
allow lake views throughout. $549,000.
#2340-15197139 

85304 Glenada Rd – Custom home built in
2012 close to town. 2 large bdrms fit king
bed. Guest bath has roll-in tiled shower.
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